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The place from La Crosse offers 16 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average $5.1.
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Huhot Mongolian Grill Menu

Soups

EGG DROP SOUP $2.0

Thai

GREEN CURRY

Drinks

DRINKS

Indian
CHICKEN CURRY

Main
ASIAN SALAD $2.0

Soups And Salads

HUHOT AND SOUR SOUP $2.0

Little Warriors

KID'S CHICKEN STRIPS AND

FRENCH FRIES $6.0

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

Ingredients Used

VEGETABLES

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

MEAT

Entrées

4 PC. KRAB RANGOONS

4 PC. CRISPY EGGROLLS
4 PC. ASIAN POTSTICKERS

Dessert

NY CHEESECAKE
KHANS CAKE

TURTLE CHEESECAKE

$6.0
$6.0
$6.0

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
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Opening Hours:
Sunday 11:00-21:00
Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-21:00
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